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SCORES
2259. Walled Lake Central

10. Novi
11. Gross Pointe North
12. Detroit Catholic Central
13. Redford Union

14 . Wayne M^orial
15. Belleville

1. Pinckney
2. Saline ’A’
3. Dexter I

4. University of Detroit Jesuit
5. Canton
6. Clarkston
7. Livonia Churchill
8. Saline ’B'

48
23659
26262
399136
401143
408181
425190

222

MEN'S Division I

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME

Bobby Aprill (12)
Jason Bishop (11)
James Hughes (12)
Brian Hankins (12)
Blake Johnson (12)
Jim Pearson (12)
Ben Steavenson (12)
Matt Wines (11)
Tommy Hunt (11)
Kyle Roche UO)
Mike Katsefaras (12)
Jake Hohl (12)
Brian Conn (11)
Brian Hernandez (12)
Phil Fattore (12)
Jeff Kuhl (11)
Joe Varilone (12)
Chris Lotz (11)
Chad Norton (10)
Matt Brunner (12)
Kyle Clinton (11)
Daniel Filipsson (11)
Travis Littlejohn (11)
Ken Metz (11)
Duncan Spitz (11)
Derek Hoerman (12)
David Funke (11)
Kevan Williams (12)
Andrew Harper (10)
Phil Clark (12)
Danny Surmont (12)
Alex Hess (12)
Joe Lipa (10)
Tanner Pesonen (10)
Christian Bonzheim (9)
Zach Spreitzer (10)
Paul Folk (12)
Joe Schubring (9)
Jacob Schofield (12)
Robin Green (12)
Nathan Wise (11)
Josh Osinski (10)
Johann Britting (11)

TEAM
Dexter I

.  Dexter I
Manchester '1’

Pinckney
Saline 'A'

University of Detroit Jesuit
Dexter I

Pinckney
Saline 'A'
Walled Lake Central

Pinckney
Pinckney
Saline 'A'
Saline 'A'

University of Detroit Jesuit
Clarkston
Livonia Churchill

Pinckney
Walled Lake Central

Pinckney
Canton
Saline 'B'
Saline 'A'
Dexter I
Canton
Canton

University of Detroit Jesuit
Southfield Lathrup
Saline 'A'

University of Detroit Jesuit
Gross Pointe North
Dexter I
Saline ’A’

Pinckney
Clarkston
Canton
Livonia Churchill
Novi

Wayne Memorial
Saline 'B'
Livonia Churchill
Canton
Clarkston

NUM RESULTS
15:24.4
15:41.8
15:44.9
15:50.5
15:57.6
16:00.0
16:02.4
16:16.7
16:19.1
16:20.6
16:26.3
16:27.8
16:29.8
16:32.9
16:36.0
16:42.3
16:46.1
16:50.6
16:54.4
16:54.6
16:57.2
17:00.0
17:01.5
17:02.7
17:04.2
17:04.8
17:07.1
17:09.7
17:10.4
17:10.9
17:11.6
17:13.5
17:14.5
17:15.3
17:18.8
17:19.5
17:20.9
17:25.0
17:27.5
17:28.8
17:29.8
17:33.0
17:33.9

PTS
1. 984 1
2. 2985
3. 980
4. 872 3
5. 895 4
6. 926 5
7. 990 6
8. 877 7
9. 894 8

10. 937 9
874 10

11873
12891

14. 893 13
15. 923 14
16. 826 15
17. 855 16
18. 17875
19. 18934
20. 871 P
21. 812 20
22. 901 21
23. 22897
24. 23988
25. 24816
26. 25813
27. 26924
28. 917
29. 892 P
30. 28921
31. 29846
32. 30987
33. 896 P
34 . 876 P
35. 33821
36. 34817
37. 35851
38. 36867
39. 37955
40. 38902

39857
40814

43. 41822
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PTSRESULTS

17:35.8

17:36.5

17:38.7
17:39.3

17:41.3

17:42.2

17:44.0

17:44.4

17:44.8

17:45.1

17:45.6

17:46.0

17:46.9

17:47.6

17:49.6

17:50.6

17:51.1

17:51.8

17:52.2

17:52.7

17:53.7

17:55.2

. 17:57.7

17:58.7

18:10.1

18:11.8
18:12.0

18:14.0

18:14.5

18:16.7
18:19.5

18:27.5

18:27.7
18:32.7

18:33.2

18:38.0

18:39.3

18:42.1

18:54.5

18:57.5

19:00.2

19:00.4

19:10.5

19:12.8

19:22.2
19:24.6

19:39.7
19:45.4

19:48.4

19:59.5

20:14.2

20:34.7
20:37.0

20:43.7

20:53.3

20:56.9

21:28.6

NUMTEAM

Saline 'B'

Gross Pointe North
Novi

Clarkston

Walled Lake Central

Clarkston

Novi

Livonia Churchill

Clarkston

Livonia Churchill

Livonia Churchill

Novi

Saline 'B

Novi
Bedford Union

Canton
Clarkston

Detroit Catholic Central

Gross Pointe North

Dexter I

Dexter I

University of Detroit Jesuit
Gross Pointe North

Novi

Gross Pointe North

Saline 'B'
Saline 'B'

Novi

Livonia Churchill

Canton

Wayne Memorial
Belleville
Belleville

Walled Lake Central

Saline 'B'

Wailed Lake Central

Detroit Catholic Central

Gross Pointe North

Bedford Union

Gross Pointe North

Detroit Catholic Central

University of Detroit Jesuit
Belleville

Walled Lake Central
Detroit Catholic Central

Bedford Union
Bedford Union

Walled Lake Central

Bedford Union
Bedford Union

University of Detroit Jesuit
Southfield Lathrup
Bedford Union

Detroit Catholic Central

Southfield Lathrup
Detroit Catholic Central
Belleville

I

FIN NAME

Evan McCune (11)

Matt Vanegmond (11)

Zachary Rothermel (11)
Eric Nordquist

Ryan Rivamonte (11)
Michael Inch (10)

Dan Egner (10)
Mark Waterbury (11)
Forbes Dever (11)

Brandon Grysko (12)
Michael Schmidt (11)

Shin Hieftje (11)
Matt Smith (11)

Geoff Giese (10)
Matthew Macelc (11)

Greg Reed (11)
Andrew Chaffee (12)

Spencer Hall (10)
Mark Miotto (12)

Nick Butler (12)

Ian Nystrom (11)
Jon Hevron (11)

Mark Balle (11)
Andrew Burkhardt (11)

Jon Chow (12)
Kevin Hendrickson (11)

David Hendrickson (9)

Bryant Ornes (12)

Mark Freyberg (10)
Aaron McClellan (12)
Abraham Mendez (12)

Varrick Tucker (12)
Rich Priebe (12)

Will Loomans (10)

Alex Waterhouse (12)

Andrew Crimmins (10)
Brandon Schneider (11)

Sean Bourke (12)

Justin Faur (9)

Jeff Graves (10)

Kevin Zawisiak (11)

Darrick Ervin (12)

Kashawn Wooton (10)

Drew Prueter (11)
Peter Cernak (10)

Mike D'Arcangelo (11)

Chris Goodyear (12)

Eric Nodge (12)
Jeff Pridemore (10)

Matt Kibner (11)

Matt McIntosh (12)

Anthony Foster (10)
Zac Vandentoorn (9)

Evan Caramagno (9)
Mario Pearson (9)

Joel Savalle (9)
Don Torres

4290544 .
4384745.
4486646.
4582747.
4693648.
4782549.
4886250.
4985651.
P82452.
5185353.
P85454 .
5386555.
5490656.
5586357.
5688558.
P81559.
P82360.
5983361.
6084562.
P98663.
P98964 .
6392565.
6484166.
P861
6684368.
679046^
P903
P8641^.
P85272.
P81173.
7295474.
7380675.
7480276.
7593277.
P90778 .
7793179.
7883680.
P84281.

8088282.
P84483.
8283784.
P92285.
8480786.
P93587.
8683288.
8788189.
8888390.
P93391.
9088692.
P88493.
P92794.

91495.
P88796.

9483197.
915

P835
96805lOu.
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RESULTS

21:30.6

21:34.4

21:38.6

23:16.2

23:38.0
23:51.1

24:03.3

24:05.8

PTSNUMTEAM

Wayne Memorial
Belleville

Belleville

Wayne Memorial
Belleville

Wayne Memorial

Wayne Memorial

Wayne Memorial

NAME

Patrick McKinzie (11)

Travis Bowman (10)

A.J. Saclayan (10)
Joe Barton (11)

Clarence Stirgus (12)
Robert Woodson (11)

Mike Gallagher (11)

Zac Tykowski (9)

FIN
97953101.

102.

103.
104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

98801
P803

100951

804 P

102957
P952

956 P
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TEAM RESULTS

PTSRESULTSFINNAMETEAM

315:50
16:16
16:26
16:27
16:50
16:54
17:15

4Brian Hankins (12)
Matt Wines (11)
Mike Katsefaras (12)
Jake Hohl (12)
Chris Lotz (11)
Matt Brunner (12)
Tanner Pesonen (10)

1. Pinckney
78
1011
1112
1718

20
34

481:21:49i *TEAM TOTAL* *

15:57
16:19
16:29
16:32
17:01
17:10
17:14

45Blake Johnson (12)

Tommy Hunt (11)
Brian Conn (11)
Brian Hernandez (12)
Travis Littlejohn (11)
Andrew Harper (10)
Joe Lipa (10)

2. Saline 'A I

89
1213
1314
2223

29
33

591:22:18* ** * TEAM TOTAL

115:24
15:41
16:02
17:02
17:13
17:52
17:53

Bobby Aprill (12)
Jason Bishop (11)
Ben Steavenson (12)
Ken Metz (11)
Alex Hess (12)
Nick Butler (12)
Ian Nystrom (11)

13. Dexter I
22
67
2324
3032

63
64

621:21:22** TEAM TOTAL * *

516:00
16:36
17:07
17:10
17:55
19:00
20:14

6Jim Pearson (12)
Phil Fattore (12)
David Funke (11)
Phil Clark (12)
Jon Hevron (11)
Darrick Ervin (12)
Matt McIntosh (12)

University of Detroit Jesuit4.
1415
2627
2830
6365

85
94

1361:24:48* *TEAM TOTAL*

2016:57
17:04
17:04
17:19
17:33
17:50
18:16

21Kyle Clinton (11)
Duncan Spitz (11)
Derek Hoerman (12)
Each Spreitzer (10)
Josh Osinski (10)
Greg Reed (11)
Aaron McClellan (12)

5. Canton
2425
2526
3436
4042

59
73

1431:25:57TEAM TOTAL * ** *

1516:42
17:18
17:33
17:39
17:42
17:44
17:51

16Jeff Kuhl (11)
Christian Bonzheim (9)
Johann Britting (11)
Eric Nordquist
Michael Inch (10)
Forbes Dever (11)
Andrew Chaffee (12)

6. Clarkston
3335
4143
4547
4749

52
60

1811:26:54** TEAM TOTAL ●* *
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TEAM RESULTS

PTSRESULTSFINNAMETEAM

1616:46

17:20

17:29

17:44

17:45

17:45

18:14

Joe Varilone (12)

Paul Folk (12)
Nathan Wise (11)

Mark Waterbury (11)

Brandon Grysko (12)
Michael Schmidt (11)

Mark Freyberg (10)

177. Livonia Churchill
3537
39-41
4951
5153

54

72

1901:27:04TEAM TOTAL * ** *

17:00

17:28

17:35

17:46

18:11

18:12

18:33

2122Daniel Filipsson (11)
Robin Green (12)

Evan McCune (11)

Matt Smith (11)

Kevin Hendrickson (11)

David Hendrickson (9)

Alex Waterhouse (12)

8. Saline 'B
3840
4244
5456
6769

70

78

2221:28:00*** * TEAM TOTAL

916:20

16:54

17:41

18:32

18:38

19:12
19:45

10Kyle Roche (10)
Chad Norton (10)

Ryan Rivamonte (11)
Will Loomans (10)

Andrew Crimmins (10)

Drew Prueter (11)

Eric Nodge (12)

9. Walled Lake Central
1819
4648
7577
7779

87

91

2251:28:05TEAM TOTAL ** *

3617:25
17:38

17:44

17:46

17:47

17:58

18:14

38Joe Schubring (9)

Zachary Rothermel (11)
Dan Egner (10)

Shin Hieftje (11)
Geoff Giese (10)

Andrew Burkhardt (11)

Bryant Ornes (12)

10. Novi
4446
4850
5355
5557

67

71

2361:28:20TEAM TOTAL ****

2917:11

17:36

17:52
17:57

18:10
18:42

18:57

31Danny Surmont (12)

Matt Vanegmond (11)
Mark Miotto (12)

Mark Balle (11)

Jon Chow (12)
Sean Bourke (12)

Jeff Graves (10)

11. Gross Pointe North
4345
6062
6466
6668

81

83

2621:28:46TEAM TOTAL * *

5917:51

18:39

19:00

19:22
20:43
20:56

61Spencer Hall (10)
Brandon Schneider (11)

Kevin Zawisiak (11)

Peter Cernak (10)

Evan Caramagno (9)
Joel Savalle (9)

12. Detroit Catholic Central
7880
8284
8688
9497

99

3991:35:35* ** * TEAM TOTAL
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TEAM RESULTS

RESULTS PTSFINNAMETEAM

5617:4958Matthew Macek (11)
Justin Faur (9)
Mike D'Arcangelo (11)
Chris Goodyear (12)
Jeff Pridemore (10)
Matt Kibner (11)
Zac Vandentoorn (9)

13. Redford Union
8018:54

19:24
19:39
19:48
19:59
20:37

82
8789
8890
9092

93
96

4011:35:34* *TEAM TOTAL* k

3717:27
18:19
21:30
23:16
23:51
24:03
24:05

Jacob Schofield (12)
Abraham Mendez (12)
Patrick McKinzie (11)
Joe Barton (11)
Robert Woodson (11)
Mike Gallagher (11)
Zac Tykowski (9)

3914. Wayne Memorial
7274
97101

100104
102106

107
108

4081:44:23TEAM TOTAL * ** *

7318:27
18:27
19:10
21:28
21:34
21:38
23:38

75Varrick Tucker (12)
Rich Priebe (12)
Kashawn Wooton (10)
Don Torres
Travis Bowman (10)
A.J. Saclayan (10)
Clarence Stirgus (12)

15. Belleville
7476
8486
96100
98102

103
105

4251:39:06* ** * TEAM TOTAL

15:443James Hughes (12)Manchester '1'

15:44TEAM TOTAL ** ●

17:09
20:34
20:53

Kevan Williams (12)

Anthony Foster (10)
Mario Pearson (9)

28Southfield Lathrup
95
98

58:36** TEAM TOTAL


